   2011 Series  Fast Acting GDT Surge Arrestor with FLAT® Technology
*	 RoHS	Directive	2015/863,	Mar	31,	2015	and	Annex.
**	Bourns	considers	a	product	to	be	“halogen	free”	if	(a)	the	Bromine	(Br)	content	is	900	ppm	or	less;	(b)	the	Chlorine	(Cl)	content	is	900	ppm	or	less;	and	(c)	the	total	Bromine	(Br)
	 and	Chlorine	(Cl)	content	is	1500	ppm	or	less.
“FLAT”	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Bourns,	Inc.	in	the	U.S.	and	other	countries.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.

At delivery AQL 0.65 Level II, DIN ISO2859
Bourns recomends reflowing surface mount devices per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020 rev D
How to Order
2011 - 15 - SMH - RP LF
Series Designator
 2011 =  Fast Acting 2-Electrode GDT with FLAT®
   Technology
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 15 = 150 V
Configuration
 SMH = Horizontal Mount SMD
Packaging
 RP = Reelpack (Standard)
 Blank = Cut Tape
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
Europe:
Tel: +36 88 520 390
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Email: americus@bourns.com
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
&
HALO
GEN
 FR
EE*
*
LEA
D FR
EE
VER
SIONS ARE
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
  WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
11-2
30
351
8
2.00 ± 0.30
(.079 ± .012)
XXXX
11-XXX
11-XXX
XXXX
8.00 +0.10/-0.30
(.315 +.004/-.012)
DIA.
6.50
(.256)
DIA.
9.45 ± 0.20
(.372 ± .050)
1.05
(.041)
0.50 ± 0.10
(.020± .004)